Rule 2.29 . . Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986
] 6 B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Greencycle Plc 05652564
In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Court case number
Companies Court 12350 of 2009

[full name of court]

We

lan James Corfield Richard Dixon Fleming
KPMG LLP KPMG LLP

8 Salisbury Square | The Embankment
London Neville Street

EC4Y ¢BB Leeds, West Yorkshire

LS14DW

attach a copy of:-

the statement(s) of affairs

in respect of the administration of the above company.

IRARY

Signed
Joint Administrators
Dated 11 May 2009
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact information in Corinne Bateman
the box opposite but if you do, it will hetp Companies KPMG LLP
House to contact you if there is a query on the form. Arlington Business Park
The contact information that you give will be visible io Theale
searchers of the public record Reading
RG7 48D
Tel
DX Number DX 146800 (Theale) 2 DX Exchange
When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:-
\\ \\ \\\ \\ Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
L *AOWNM9S4”
A27 12/05/2009 92

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule?2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Greencycle Plc 5652564
High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Division, Companies Court 12350 of 2009

[full pame of court]

Statement as to the affairs of Greencycle Pic, 2 Cecil Court, 49-55 London Road, Enfield,
Middlesex, EN2 6DE

On the 24 March 2009, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement
of the affairs of the above named company as at 24 March 2009 the date that the company
entered administration.

Dervish Mehmet Dervish
Full name

Tk

Signed

S5th May 2009
Dated




-

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Freehold Property
Less: Mortgage to Barclays Bank Plc
Shortfall C/f to "Debts secured by Floating Charges”

Plant and Machinery
Less: Amounts due to Asset Finance Companies
Shortfall c/f to "Unsecured non- pref Creditors"

Motor Vehicles
Less: Amounts due to Asset Finance Companies
Shortfall ¢/f to "Unsecured non- preferential Creditors"

Assets subject to floating charge:
Leaschold Property

Computer, Security & Office Equipment
Plant and Machinery

Motor Vehicles

Trade Debtors

Other Debtors

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature @ . Date 5th May 2009

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
394300 220,000
(280,000)
(60,000)
603,419 354,950
(672,412)
(317,462)
2,400,473 1,412,043
(2,394,323)
(982,280)
78,051 0
41,563 5,000
285,960 50,000
205,545 50,000
550,466 335,000
610,048 260,452
0 0
5,169,825 700,452




-

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential ereditors
(carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Employee Claims - Arrears of wages & Holiday Pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges:-

Barclays Bank Plc - Overdraft Facility

Shortfall - Mortgage to Barclays Bank Plc

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall of amounts due to Asset Finance Companies
Trade Creditors

Other Creditors

HMRC - PAYE

HMRC - NIC

HMRC - VAT

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature @B . Date Sth May 2009

1,299,742
423,676
339,413
518,630
605,841
649,294

Estimated to
Realise

£

700,452

169,000

531,452

109,290

422,162

313,933
60,000

48,229

109,290

157,519

3,836,595

(3,679,076)

0

(3,679,076)

(50,000)

(3,729,076)




ajqeonddy jon =1qe21jddy 10N auoy €6°5hT Xd9 798 weyAoY aneByry HITH Usfeumeng o8 s3012g Jurjoo w Juneap 93204
spwanddy 10N sigeoiddy oy auoy 91'bEg avg €ZIN uoiBuuRL)  93Esy (ELOSTpu] uoTAumsseg yreg ssaulsng urelog 71 Luf PYT IS yuoN 174
ajquayddy 10N sqeaddy 1oy avoN £57591°1 A9 9SL YBrosxqsappIN peoy Lqiapog PEOY S1EM P17 sto1ed 1994
ajqranddy 1on sguafddy joN stoN 98°60¢ VY06 SaH sdsoqiuew[3yg peoy uonEls g 43| doMUELENG v Huf) PIT 2ag0sa11
arqeoarddy loN apqeaddy 10N rop e ETI {HA ureymg Ararred wang 4yiiH eron SITTAIRG [IR07) pus Juniale) AALNIAXT
3lqraddy 10N afqe21ddy joN auoN £ 056°1T HUNE 64M Agyay yinog  oeg ssaursng atemyBue aso])) a1edpry g nuny 7] 39doo]y sy
3|qe2iddy 10N sjqronddy 1oy WoN 0096 aso s8N uapue] SAURT] UL QL9 o
sjquonddy 108 sigeanddy 108 AuaN 05°T6T1 HVE 83N pegsaen) peoy SmapRItlieg ISTOY Jeany ' Lury PYT LVIWA
qrandey 1oy aiqranddy 1oN auoy 668 das 61D X955 uopéoy 550473 1141 PIT USR] MSeA, SPIRMPT
a|qeonddy loN aiqeanddy 10N auoy SLBOFI $40 £L5 Aasureq peoy A3([eA AImsg [eLIsnpul peoYy LTINS P SUOUN{OS YR
aigranddy 10N agiatiddy 1o auay LOLLR'E 0gT 8N uasey R uoHeN doysig 3snoy 1ooydg piT Burpkay Yuey o umo
ajquaniddy 10N sgeaddy loN aueN LLT109'] adl z1a uofin[eq  uodny Aa[[eA S99 WEYMC SETOH UCBIPPIN palnul suoynjog WO NI
aqeanddy 10K ajqearpddy 1o SuoN 16108°L Or£ 68 PRWRYS PRy YRojLmIS v -8 L PIT 4L Pxag
asqeagddy 10N ajqeanddy 1o JuoN yO'ZE0'¥1 AL PEAD Puamy AN RLNSIPU] NOANEIH Ajp ONRIY pajur afdey stuag
slqranddy 1o 31qearddy 10N auoy ST'LBL MOE01dM p1aRnsED Iraumo] AL ISAD(IH €7 P seatateg aeld g'a
AEaddy 10K 1qeaddy 1o suonN 19°00L'1 U6 L1dM Aapeg IrEIshg AaU(] Juestayy SNy 3 SAOUL SPROISSOID)
appnddy 10N ajquatddy 10N auoy 16'876'v NYO L1SS x5 adop-a1-piojuerg PrOY Jrey Sunoniy PRI [EUBIONAUY A0
sjquanddy 10N slqragddy 1o auoN LLes DAO 15M youTR]) peoy paojduoy Ared piojduoy | pr1aydo)
ajqeanddy 10N ajqeaddy 1on suoN 00°60L OrL org puouRfry IS Lo uoidisorg JIRISH [EUISTpU] PROY ASpIIIeD) PIT 000D
aquarddy 10N aqeanddy 10N SuON 70891 avi zimd NS uere[fuo] WIS [T L ON =20_m:aU - pyoas adpuue)
s|qeanyddy 10N alqearddy 10N AUON 00 00E MIP ENT X3ISA[PPLN Pl3ug proy Amgyinos ¢s¢ plRyuUz - pHOMm uME.FEU
ajquatddy 108 ajqeanddy 10N auoN £9THLTI V'1g 20 'MofsT) 19308 R0\ §[ ‘ISROH UIRH ISPUBKIY SUGLEDIUNIUIUODI[A], YsLg
sjqranddy 10N a1qearddy 10N auoN 10408 AZ1 6131 520137 B $89¢ X0 Od (dQag) ssauisng seqy ysuug
sjqronddy 10N s|qeagddy 10N auoy $6'871'C AHY LN s peoy e ndiny uLny uiBAng PHT Ru1pAa9y s|[iH Joug
agaiddy yoN s|qeaddy 10N sueN 06°LTH'T AHE 8¥3 ehquIny stre) nowdurelg pr12nH diyg uoidurerg
a|gqeaipddy 10N uoN SLLTE ZSL6MD YIMYUON IN STUIUINT YoeT peoy [adeyn) sswoy p1] aFeIRD) SABMIINY ] SIamog

#{qeatddy 10N s|qragddy 10N aueN 00°¢81- LNZ8TW  INSIAPUBY L3[siom peoy Aapsauyg TIX0g'0'd M1 008
afqeonddy 1oy aiqeanddy 1oy auey 9T 11E V6 p1aS P peoy pooadoN |p Lo nun 0D Burysem urg
sqeoiddy ton 21qeanddy 1oN Juoy T 89l NHE €580 SPUE[PI 1534, UIMOSI[RH waqg weyhtnung 4 PI'T UONIIUMDT) 153¢] YL
sjqeanddy 10N s1qeanddy 10N BN 06°15E AL S11a weymg o3 Joowiuuadg 1RING LOSTOY) PIT SES ¥onu L [[2F
siqeaiddy 10y aigronddy 10N suoN 6E65¥'E nat €98 welaqoy sumac-uodn-yiem |3a5 nuRAY
ajqeaiddy jon s[qeonddy 108 UON B0ZIZ ZNT OFS [t e o] YUOIME PIT SUIALISPUT A, CINY
s|qeanddy 10N s[qearddy 1oy auoy SLESO'Y Lv6 998 umyRoy usuop I J-us-uotdurerg sz prug dwoH P17 211H Weld gV
aqrandiy 10N aiqeonddy 0N oy £1'8TL's ade 11md yaeqpues ] weld wre 331] INUTEA u3ddxO
s{qeatddy op ajqeariddy 1o auoy £S°11 ZNT 6234 anysafpLque]y uopfununy peoy Amqury ol uBl|SuY
ajqeddy 1oy ajqeanddy loy FuoN 00°191 ONO 118N peaysaIen Aa[Ep weay, apButely PAULT SHIOMIN 019y
opqeatiddy 10N ajqearddy oy suoy 00'Ez Z0L T8 PRGNS uofiumaigy q1eg sng BpLOsYOOW 2 wuf) PITT S13NNYS 13110 931040 IS}
¥ AII02as Jo anjuy b_.:_..““u“.nn ey bm._._“wmu.“u»”a amea ._e.."n.““”n«‘ (apodysod qiia) ssaappy FURWIE]D 10 J01PI4D JO dmey

‘uossassod s Aunduod gy ur Auadord 1aa0 3 Jo UONUAlDL BUILIED SIONPALD pun
$adEAIas 10 spood jo A[ddns sy jo soueape wr pred siunouwse Buiie}d SISWESND U SUSWIIIBE 3]ES [ELOIIPUOD 10 FUISEA] [aeYD ‘asEYoInd-a1Iy J5PUN SJOTPAID [[B AJNIUIPI PUE SI0NPAID [[B 3PR[IUI ISNW NO A (310N

SHOLIAIYOD ANVAINOD




siquddy 10N 3|qussiddy 10N AON 1£°¢07°8 N6 1ZVL uoldutjia ;. e ssIusng Uosiag MILA TUIUMUCH § UL pr1 SwaisAS Nsep, A
aquanddy JoN aqeanddy joN auoN LY Liv6'E A4 ££9N SPIAIYS ymog Aepp UOSQDY ANy PrOY UOH®IS pyv1 mmu._nxm 2mssald
aiqeatjddy 1o 2[qeanddy 1oN QUIN 00'01¥°1 4] 84S weymey Auno) aaHaRg Ao uspoy g2 P71 uawdoaaaq 2idead ummaid
2|qearyddy IoN s|qeanddy 10N suoN LLESELT 1d693d yinoioqialag umseg U3 uoieeq pi1 Surakosy MINd
aigearddy 1oy ajqeanpddy 1oy auoN 8991 HX1 £84D Alydaae By [ELISNPU] WIASIM 3|d dnosD SHd
s1qeariddy o s|qeaipddy jon JUON Lrarsrall HIg £ImWd %355 umRyuBry suE] 331 Auayy P17} seALRg ._SuanU Xuaoyd
2lqeayddy 1on |qeapddy 10N uoN STHIT ASS L™ wieySuluurg s[iayIen pEOY 003N o1d A IS Hdd
sqeanddy joN a]qeanddy 10N 0N 6L°6r8°3 adgs 9£s PIRUS PEOW 10qMRL SIV A PI7] SIUSWISLONULSY MUGISUS]
ajquarddy 108 aiqeanddy 10y suoN 80°CPT'S YY1 01 spoog PUBAS MIN ML 143y 1529 2 P17 PICJuad
ajgrddy 10N AqgE21jddy JoN N 1€ 169 VI6 TXO PIORXO lounm?) G0 Y| 6 uod med
a[qeanddy 1o sgesnddy 10y suay 0L0EE'6 ¥ 28 ueBuin] Proy uolEnoy AT [ELIINPU) UOISLY YL P11 tamod N
aiquat|ddy 1o 2jqe21(ddy 1N aunN PIEQ1'l SNI §TSL [oodaprey imsy feLnsnpyy |yduor peoy uoswtwoy ] PANUIT §MS W/ XeurRIN
g ddy 10K s1qea1jddy 1eN auoy £6'TTHE 1NS 910N ureyFumon proy poomiuc ABIST [BLISAPUT 1INP1008 SURUISPUIM, [RUOULN
siqeanddy 10N *igealddy 10N auoy STI66'T €12 ¥1S 1uar) -uo-ayoIg ISy [ELUSOPU] UOTUA ENOY 33[gny PI'T 5100(] [BLISNPU] NBSSEN]
qr1ddy JoN jqualddy joN SUIN o' ¥81°6 ZVE 6UN YotmioN wreyunanay peOy uanEIg PAW MM MW
s(qenddy o sjgeonddy 10N SuapN 05'855°¢ 0OXt 65 PIPYS LNy pROY UOSUIAS §| mo_mo_occuo.-. 12qQqQIry uoLy2UG
apqeoddy 10p wauaddy 10N auoy 05°€EE Dl 1194 saIgseaLe] As|umng apusd YRl 6E-LE sayddng W
a(gnddy 1o apgeaiddy 10N suap 000811 AT 098 YO pnog ey wang el Ly PSINUET [ZI3IAURLIOT) SI3YIEIMALIIN
aquanddy 1oN aqquanddy JoN JUON 9£'708"L Dds 9HdA umymg %@ ssaunsng a[epsng, 18§ ) 1 seg yuen) weidysap
afqeaddy 1o s4geo1(ddy 10N suay (a5 HT1 098 AMYS{IOL YOS arEy IRy »ang oy PIT'SAVIN
afqrayddy 10 aaddy 10y auoy £OEIT dHE £AL anysdonys PIJ[RL 01 ¥ed pioyeig SWIASAS Bul |24y xapuky
Aqenddy 10N s1gea1ddy 0N smaN 0E'0E8 ANL 998 WE0y AmEw proy uolNuRY P11 sdwey wapm]
sqeanddy 10N sge21iddy 10N JwoN SLL ON9 978 PIRUYS *req uoRAry PAWIT [2A5 ed UtiaAlYy
#{qen1ddy 10N #quaniddy joN FuoN 600V AL ENG Hisesueq adiwoipuuy 33N (VA Sp-by PIT SUNWISH207] JIISBI SIDIAIIS d[ouAay
aiqeanddy jon ageanddy 1oy suoy 11°8kI° NOF 198 ANYSHICA oS R0y aum’] asnoyumey A diyg W STERIN WD
a|qeaddy 10N aquanddy joN FION SLOLL'YI Ort 11mD anysayD yaeqpues STILN 3TAL YoM p171 uo§ 3 Suug mjor
3lgeanddy 10N a|ge1jddy 10N uoy 00'§LT' XSE 8YS weym( 00 sapag 3547 FUMILBI 97 SMANER tof
siqeanddy 1o sqea1ddy 10N su0N B8'18€ dsz LoN weyFumon Hepmg SUB SURULLIEY P SwasAs Fuijodoay DT
iqeaiddy jon 3qqe=1iddy jop suoN SE60P'S ¥argIsL PUR[A2]D £33] -uo-vanolg Rang yumsuug 79 PI] MM Jetlisnpuy uoseq
eiqealddy 10N aqeanddy joN 2uoN ROCRT'L L1HE IIMD Yaeqpueg A2 AN PR R[] Y] P SAIUI0 J ]
agqearjddy 10N agesddy 10N 2uoN FO'166'€ 4495 RHG 50D Teateqa Aeg ssawing Nasuo)) paIELLT] JRamy 104 TRINSIpU]
siqeaddy 10N apqeariddy 10N auoy] 1€65L'T MIC IZEN vopAe|g peoy usmo) anus) ssauisng uopAeld 9 iun dmberpiy
21qeaiddy 10N 24qe1ddy joN suoN £9'829 ¥d 65 PRWAYS 13905 yBI £7-12 PITT UOD-EIpAH
sjqeatpddy Jony apqeotddy 1oy auoN PT86L'LT LHE 11MD YIEqpUES imsg puf Speaduiudg Ae g pongrri Apapy 504
2iqeatddy 10N qqe21jddy 10N WoN L8'986'12 Ldv 0ldm SOYSHOA 1594, Projense]) 153 pu] peoy poomuE]) PI7l YoM, 104 I[sSIH
Hgeddy 1o (qe21jddy 10N ouON §TE9 nY9 0174 SAYSHIO L YUON $eA] UORPPIN uLw{ 00I3EM P’} $10)9RU07) AQRU[EH
ajqeanddy 10K Aqeddy 10N auoN L1°8£L'81 XA6 L1114 1gAuag Aemspuouiresy 1sam, v P17 SUOI|[2D NN LD
2iqeanddy 10N ajqeotjddy 1o auoN 06°LEV'S d06 98 sIysy0 ) pneg y8nozoqxajy 1Sy [RINSNPU] SAGIE) TIIYM P1T Fu1ja422y [BIUUNIONAUT 34010}
2qean|ddy Jo ajqeanddy 1o suoN PTTLE XAk LAL X3sI[PPIY LRI0MaS] PROY UOPUOT [(G WEYUIy
sjqeotddy 10N apgeanddy 1oy auon 8L109'T 1v0 9€aN uoplog 1583 BT UOPE|) SNOH LOPR3LD P11 {D(IN) SUOS % ULL,0 D
e ddy 10N siqeanddy 1oy o 08181 XHE LS AYSHIO A pnog Aspsureg proy uolE) g1y PITE 40t Bunakoy ssen
agear(ddy 10N 21qearddy 1o 2ueN vLe dal LINL ploJysy peoy ey asnep] PO, 5490 PAHWIT PIOJYSY JO SBULD
2jqea1(ddy JoN a[quiddy 1o ouoN 00°08L'1 HHS 63N PEIYSABD 1134 *e] Peoy PIRLAIERY Lp SINAIIS [BILNDIIT SIANSCH
ey 10K gea1ddy 0 SON 0szov avs £ZIN uniduwely  Jlesqy reLsnpu) uoiduissey g SSIUISTIY AEjOf g1 W) PIT S12pRIL YT 104
¥ Qundes jo snfes o “”MMEG ot b_.m_“_umo.m”u.a.”_: s mow_“““w!«a (aponisod yurm) ssauppy IURTE[D) A0 1031PILI JO IMEN]




apgriddy 10N ajqeanddy 1on auon 0S'PEET D09 TNA PIRYUT peoy] uopuo] unod 1927 0 % 21G3S NI 09D
3jqes1iddy 10N sjqeatpddy 1N sueN 05 TSEF WAL 615 Amng qUOMS[l] Aepy yooug sujjieH osuLyale3yuoy v/1 uoddng ssauisng 151y
slqranddy 10N airanddy 10N suoy 00'50Z'T MXE INH PEUUH 13905 IDAJIS 30U A1) £9 %0g 'O'd (37v saied) 1uno) pRYUE
{quanddy 10N aiqeddy 108 o 00'18€'y ZHI 11MD Yoeqpues PEOY {IIMIIPPIA SPlRIsam {97y sarey) prouno)) yinolog ualagduo)
a1quanddy joN s|quoanpddy 10N avop EP'SOLSL O0Ig LHJ PIsyMmopeI 12208 uyof ISNOH pueuy (9yw saley) weymd Jo Ao
aqeatiddy toN siqealddy on auoN 009 D¥8 LHA PRYMOPEIN 330§ ujor INOY pusury wetney jo A1)
ajqranddy 1on srquonddy 10N auoN Pr6E9] TSI §dH sqang wrEysIy 192015 UIBLLIG p§ PN M) UOISI)
siquanddy 10N ajguonddy oy auoy STTSS XaciLld pURRIIN UoULEEUn ad fon L6 PITSIAMRIL FNE
agenddy 108 ajqenpddy 108 auoy 8T [1Z 0L Lojsureg Aep Auno) £9 0" Od (sopey) pouno) yinosog uenjodonapy Lofsuweq
sguaiddy 1oy asqrayddy 10N FUoN 19°L69°€ 41T [IM AIYSHIOA 1S3, Pl EM aprsdea 97 S1I0£3AMg PRSLIEYY) $2JB[I0SSY HOY[Y
a1qealddy ton ajqeolpddy 100 auoN 6ULLY'09 ANZ vEDd uopuoT] SYIE SLADY ] asnoy eqig P17 Auedwo]y ssueulf [uassey)
sigranddy 1oy atqeanddy joy auoy 09'8¥L'E nas 6Nd seoung] AsBuuur { ‘proy 100144 Asrengy peoy 10014, payui {Fuilirend) saedndsy anysyio g
aiqeonddy oN 21qwanddy 1oN SN Z89LK'T QAL £ad BIYDOL 1534 Piojprig 76 xod od 31BN, IYSHIOA
ajquanddy 1o elqeanddy 1oy auoN 05°ZLl OE0 LTIN  SUAL Udn J[seomaN pomydeg W JUBT 1M PV SUOS 2 A3[PAH M
a1quatddy 1on squanddy oy 0N L'l 06 115 PIRLBSISID Azp 3fpug sy Bnpri), pRaLSIYD P eI g vonydam
aquanddy 1oN ajquayddy joN JuoN 89°L98'6Z 4SL 0ISM SPURIPIA] 153 Amqsaupam 153 PEOY UIpOm PAIWIT &3VH JRIIA ¥DM
savanddy 1N sqeoipddy 10N auop £6°958°7 ZAS NG 15BIUO(] LE9XOH Od m1 m::a,auum ISBM
aqeonddy 1oN lqeanddy 1N auoy 76'888 41 a1 13153019 PRoy 13m0 1211 Bunpip
aqanddy 1on sgeaddy 108 Juon I¥'662 OV 55vm uoifurLre ; G5 Xod Od SN pauun
siqeanddy 1oy siquanddy 108 auoN 891811 DHS tHA J00] A3(Bun] aue’] LmQIME] anua) ssauisng weym(g Y] Weym(] snid AL
aigeoddy toN agearpddy 108 FUoN SUTLO'E LHE 11M0 yawqpues Agp YonqInW ae1sy ELsnpu| spEARuLdg PVT YoRQPUES SH31ALSS Yonl |
21qeariddy 10N 2(ge[ddy joN suoN 0E'LST NXE £4S paoyxo(] A PsBquey 9 $391413g 120050y PYT (NN} 2tqop-L
siqEaddy 108 sigeonddy 10 suoN 86°0LY'6 Lt £€1 oodmary i Wed [BIISNPU] A3|smouny peoy WISmaN PRI S[RIDIFWUIOD IAPIBH SEWIOY],
jqeddy 10 ajquiddy jop auoN 18'852 d9 £VM ueiBuLLeR M PoOMYINE pEOY YoIor] PIT NN 92eN F1sqia ]
dqeoddy JoN 3jqueaddy 10N JuaN SLOZL'Y 1d€ 11MD Yaeqpues PROY M) LOr$o7 asnoy 2Gpug pauuL] SWASAS YIS
siqeafdity 1o ajquanddy 1oy auoN 1T0P1y VHI £dm Aspry 1sam proy Avpeg uuey [eH yaey PrT3upid g1 §
Fquolddy 1oy apquanddy oy suoy 6882 DVELEAD  uoay-uodn-piopeng uolsmpy Suo panun- yn dnosg sung
ajqetddy 10N slqeanddy 1oy Moy SBOILT Va6 8£3N uoBuyse peoy Aapng parwi dnoiny asg
a[quanddy joN ajqe1|ddy 10N FuoN SLLBL 1SE INT XRSIPPIA paRsud PROY YIBPALD | 00) lulid s,uRwag
w10y A1qwenddy 10N uoN 05'8PL'T Hiv 08S dosyiom [[Pmsa13 RING BRUTS 9f P¥T 52[B3§ 139138
ajqeanddy jon ajqe1jddy 10N awoy 01'299°¢ dSB 7o MmoZse[n) Aend snuenpy Jamod YSmeds
ajquanddy 1on sjquanddy loN auon g1CITT dHE 1m0 SN yoegpueg proy 38po] 2AI35 AL Yoeqpues
apgranddy 1wn qvanddy ton Juoy SLRTS 417998 Asjurmig peoy Aameq 1A 0P A134003y suostppoy
sjquatjddy 1o ajquarddy 1o auop orsrIT NY8 ELLY #fpuqlom IHH }aumuop ¢f oY ABmpeoy PI'] UCNEI0SSY 2deNEH pROY AY L
a1geniddy 1oN a)quarddy 10N auoy 80°L6S91 ZIB3VM SUPL A queg a[EeH aue] Arpumog P71 [IUaY Nanu ), apIsiAry
algeddy 10N siqealddy 1o suoN 05°798 AT ETWD plojuoig sdoysig ue] sRWEL 1eng afpug ez Angyunssy
21qeariddy 10N sigeolddy 10N auoy 00°05P LHE 1M Yaeqpues sy |etasnpul 2eaduudg ABp NI 91 U] Splojutey
siqeiddy 10N swaddy N woN vTBIT ZNT ovS [PAHNSHD JUBT YUOHOIS 3STOY ERMELIG SUIIISPUIL, OINY DIV
sjqeanddy N quoriddy 10N uoy 0789'T qd199a oG SuR'] SPIOJTRH aSMOY swoMER pajwil] Bulurer], 4SO
agwddy 10N 3|qeaTdy 0N auey 05°L8S aLEpLLS Ktexou] IN lleysusrg "peoy auolg 1Sy [ELOSRpU [[PysUIRIg PI'T 3Fe[ney spreyaumg
aiqeiddy o 2ge1ddy 10N auoN £585911 AAT I'Id uodureq peoy syueg snoy o1 (uonensurwpy) dnosty yons[-old YL
aqearrddy 10N 3qeaddy 10N EVLIN 51801 dA1 174 uojBuipm(y proy syuey (uoyBuprecy) yonu-01g
Sjqeapdidy 10N Sqeaiddy 1oN auoN 13¢5 NHY LIS IMSAYD 2A0LD) [3ZEH pROy uopuoy 67 pamIy §IRIIOSSY Yo
¥ A3UAN23S Jo anjes b_.:_..”“”uc _— bt...“wwuhhw.'.“. somg| o ”““”;. (aponsod yum) ssaappy JUBLIIELD) 10 FOJPIII JO RMEN




6007 Aol WS NEQ | Janeudg
00°000°022 8007°60°1¢ Apadag ployad | 00'000°082 HN9 0INT "AMSPIGAIIH "ALMOGX0IT ‘PIOJUWM] ‘338 PIOJLNL yueg [e Um0 sAe[drEg
00'000'6£¢ 900T'£0'6T ofrey) duneold % paxid | 00EE6'ELE HN9 01 NT "MspIojual “sumogxolg ‘projum] ‘20e[d piopun] yueq [RIIURUOD) sAB|2Ieg
00°000°08 8007°£0°0€ s1955y | 06'8€8°ZLI €9 TO "MOTTE[D 19301 001INBM 0T “100[4 19 Buryaxy ey AEpspALD queg 2ANSYI0A
00'bIE'6 00T +0'T0 siassy | o0 ORY %1 A $108 ‘undureyinog ‘peoy A3IYS (f ‘Ao Wayineg p1] Auedo?y 3sueu Wayinog
00 SI9'0r L00Z°01°51 sissy | Z0'1s1°69 CIS9 $1MS “UopuoT ‘peoy uoismg 7 PANILELT S1IRIA FIOMIIN
00'81E9L LOOT'PO'LE 51985 | £TTPR'OC (NS £ “Sauiay Uiy *21033pe.) “LUnoy) peaising PN 3 SIVNAIIG [RIIILUI ] ZUSE-SSPIIIIA
00765 VY 80075060 S1assyY | 6%°L19'18 WIE £95 "VNSHIOA YINOS "WeYIANOY ‘07 Xod O d I1d [BHUID YUON prequio]
O'LEF'ZO0'L B00C°E0'9T $1983Y | 98'655'869°1 HOL 6L Aamg “pueunjary "usaig) apir AL ‘3SNOH UGISoH PRI J0UBUL] {EIHNAWIO] GS.1, SPAOIT
07'668'LS LOOZ'01'TL 1,5y | 9p'EIS'16 AN IHY ‘faung “pupsy “1wang yiy o9 P11 (3N) 358371 ONI
00'¥5T'8T B00T°€0°El S1s3Y | 61'708°6F Xdi FTHY ‘SIURH ‘poomiury yred ssamisng uvwing -9 ‘3snof] 33pug ‘g aung PN JDUEUL ] I0IOA] IS0
00'780°L0E 800T°10°91 81955y | 00'8L9' PSS TdL 9Ly ‘A2LING ‘'UOLIGME ‘Peoy |[#mi ‘13m0, ylaomio] 100] 4if | P17 99URUT] 1355 350])
00'v5T'8T 8007 €011 swssy | gLU16L'8F 10§ #14D HIPRD ‘UYSIUR|T AT SS3UNsng JJIpre]) ‘IsneH sumoequrer] DU AAPED
00 BZLIET 2001090 S1955Y | ZF'0Z6'08T dDL 1709 dyoisduised ‘A [[Y2InYD ‘eze|d |[Iyamy J0uBUIL] SI[ES % 135SV SAB|oIEG]
apquanddy 1on apqeanddy 1o auoN 19'E6T 69 WLl 64D Asumg  uopdor)) “anoiny A3|S3[IM NN uopioI LA - 3Staxq pue swoisny) WH
FqEddy 10N 1Enddy 10N JuoN PLOLY'PTI'] NAS ¥14D JJipedy waysiue|] sei0 A1, EAY SEM INOY DIN % AAVd - DNH
s1qeatiddy 1o sjqustiddy Loy auan 00’1001 ViL INA X383|PpIN playug Aep 3ONPEID T S101191]0§ saYAS 7 dwndiapuep
aqeadidy 10n spqEonddy 1oy SN QT'SYS'LE q4¢ €41 131830107 1290g uopday 1 (-1 fepgung
aigeaddy 10N 1qroliddy 1o suoy 05'L80'F NI8 Z6H 1myijos uoprRYs AU 2p0T PIO 796 PIT 2aueuly aeredio]) projieng
a|qeanddy jon sqwanddy o8 uoN 0czLl DI €N UepuO] aue] spiejjed | ASNOL [RRus)) p17] Asurimsuo)) udisacg-og
aiqeanddy 1oy pqeiddy 10N SUON F1'99[ N1 59% JIYSHIOA e IAI0Y e IV {une) ydnatog :S:o_n_obuz LIRLHVRE VAL 3
iqe21ddy 1oN ¥jqe01ddy N auoN 00'$99'7Z HNTS1S JAsplojrasg WA -13pUn-3IseamaN Yoaiy P¥] [BUOHBWA] ¥O5d
geaddy 1oN ajgeonddy 10N FION LI ans cdm 123153010 M, Yred 1jamsiplad ASNOYH U0y PRI GOSAURN
2igeatiddy oN aqguanddy joN 0N 69 PLT'E SXv £IN UGpUO] U2210) S12UIRg SAURT UL €6 16T 00 % wewAeg veymy
siqeoltddy loN #1qzaliddy 10N auoN TTPEL0IL LI 1281 ANYSHCL 1S9 £n0 PEOY SpazT] wawsdewely Auadosd ssnoyjoom [H
3 A3LIN2IS Jo Inje A b_.:.._u”n_v.o«wn - b_”qn—.“_uwonhﬂ_'._ﬂ swewa| Jo w.._ﬁ_n.__“”u< (aponisod yim) ssaappy JUBWIE] ) 10 JOJIPRID JO JWEN]




6007 KBl WIS aeq ' ﬁw[é b sumyeudig

000053 00008 STVIOL
’
yoesa 13 jo sareys Areuipiy 000°05F 000°0% HO9 ZZN ‘Uopuo-] ‘anuaay HIMaH L Ustata(] 1oWyay YsiAlRg
PI3Y Sa1EYg Jo STIEja(] anfe A [BUIIOoN P12 S2IBYS JO "ON (aponsod gua) ssauppy SIPIOYITBYS JO IWEN

* SYAATOHIAVHS ANVAINOD




